2024 Standings

Minimum 4 FCA Lead Rodeos Needed for Year End Prizes
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Up to and including Didsbury & Kikino

Please advise of any errors or omissions to info@fcarodeo.com

FCA Lead
Bareback Rodeos
Jace Lomheim 6081.17
Zachary Krampe 268.61
Bull Riding

Gordon Erickson
Riley Indenbosch
Glen Erickson
Justice Grigor

Trey Buettner
Caden Frey

Austin Kroeker
Nevada L'Hirondelle

Saddlebronc

Clay Greenslade 3199.79
Blain Pengelly 2675.14
Dallas Albertson 1520.48
Jared Correia 237.15
NHR

Sawyer Hutchinson 350.53
Jace Lomheim 314.35

Junior Steer Riding

Levi Robbins 2695.59
Grayson Gardner 810.13
Colt Richards 755.83
Jaxon Victoria 543.27
Reese Whitlock 472.01
Hunter Pringle 353.50
Miles Nash 152.29
Emmet Archer 59.85
Sloan Walker 464.69
Junior Bull Riding

Glen Erickson 1703.46
Daxton Pringle 378.58
Austin Kroeker 239.45
Nevada L'Hirondelle 175.66
Alexander Shadbolt 152.95
Ryan Digney 130.81

Tie Down Roping

Jayce McKean 5476.06
Dusty McKean 1939.60
Holton Harms 1346.84
Levi Hunter 1100.53
Zack Caukill 139.37
Rees Wilson 134.66
Tyson Wright (not enough rodeos) 936.38
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Cody O'Donnell (not enough rodeos) 3043.10
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Garrett Berreth (not enough rodeos)

Levi Pole
Noah Hartum
Clay Puddifant
Aden Hiscock

Steer Wrestling

Greg Mulhall

Rees Wilson

Logan Leask (not enough rodeos)

Team Roping Header
Brodie McBride

Brady Van Gelderen

Greg Cruikshank

Jacky Lockhart

Clay Puddifant

Murray McGonigle

Holton Harms

Colin Freimark

Team Roping Heeler
Justin Buhler

Kevin Perrott

Chase Soderburg

Destry Gonnet

Ethan Dueck

Tariq EL Naga

Luke Hodgson

Cody O'Donnell

LBAW

Madson Levangie
Maggie Lyons

Jacky Lockhart

Kobi Steenbergen
Jillian Hyde

Kyla Beauliua

Sage Wilkins

Kirsty Miller

Erika Webb
Lexington McMeekin
Mya Hartum (not enough rodeos)

JBAW

Paige Aarsby
Danika Scott
Havana Aarsby

Ladies Barrel Racing
Sage Wilkins
Lacey Adams
Taylor Giles
Twylla Bruhn
Lynn McGonigle
Tara Velstuk
Julia Doble
Morgan Rose
Ashley Morgan
Carlie Meyer
Sophie Couture

1969.53

2258.20
160.31
268.61

3722.67
1965.65
995.22
966.67
291.27
239.40
229.43
150.17

3722.67
1965.65
995.22
706.67
291.27
239.40
229.43
150.17

1800.77
1020.18
861.60
502.55
332.88
330.60
301.15
401.04
216.60
146.30
908.06

207.11
148.20
30.88

2529.03
1761.40
1559.95
1246.16
958.18
918.54
867.51
500.18
438.43
294.12
210.91
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Honora Williamson

Leanne MacKenzie

Judy Goodine

Bailey O'Donnell (not enough rodeos)
Joanne Long (not enough rodeos)
Tara Wilkinson (Full Carded Pro)

Junior Barrel Racing

Danika Scott

Ruby Irving

Lexa Van Beek

Tinley Harvie

Harper Walker

Paige Aarsby

Erika Webb (not enough rodeos)
Avery Gunderson (not enough rodeos)
Laci Pole (not enough rodeos)

Brooke Anderson (not enough rodeos)
Taylor Yule (not enough rodeos)

Pee Wee Barrel Racing

Taylynn Turner
Kenlee Crowe (not enough rodeos)

91.91
91.91
76.95
108.67
2114.46
1665.23

1108.32
887.97
516.23
451.54
142.31

54.63
152.95
91.49
406.13
85.68
304.20

85.74
1327.18



